
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  MED (CLM  1m 14000)  on  September 15, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Secret Temple ‐ ran down ldr, clear                                7    $14.60  $5.60   $3.20   
6  Scottish Sweetie ‐ challenged,settled 2nd                          2            $5.40   $3.00   
4  She's Lovely ‐ steady drive                                        6                    $2.80   
1  Shades of Grey (FR) ‐ pace, dueled, tired                          9
                                                                          Ex: $24.10  Tri: $36.00

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 2 at  MED (CLM  5f 12500)  on  September 15, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Mickey T ‐ chased 3‐4w, tired                                      6    $19.40  $7.80   $5.40   
1  Abundant Faith ‐ 3w, bid, weakened                                 3            $3.80   $3.20   
3  Money Laundering ‐ chased, evenly                                  2                    $3.60   
5  Yankee Tar ‐ finished well                                         7
                                                                          Ex: $42.60  Tri: $99.05

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 3 at  MED (CLM  1 1/16 12500)  on  September 15, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
8  Courageous Change ‐ 5w pursuit, weakened                           8    $6.40   $4.20   $3.20   
6  Mandeville ‐ angled out, belatedly                                 1            $6.60   $5.60   
3  Getaway's Vow ‐ inside, no threat                                  9                    $5.60   
5  Lucky's Ransom ‐ 5p turn, empty lane                               3
                                                                          Ex: $22.10  Tri: $82.75

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 4 at  MED (MDN  1m 11500)  on  September 15, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Sheza Wild Girleo ‐ mild rally inside                              6    $6.20   $3.60   $2.60   
5  Char's Fair Lady ‐ dueled btwn, gave way                           7            $9.60   $5.00   
6  Lumonba ‐ 4p,bid,even finish                                       2                    $3.00   
7  Getwithit ‐ bump st, 2p, stopped                                   1
                                                                          Ex: $21.40  Tri: $37.65

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 5 at  MED (ALW  1 1/16 35000)  on  September 15, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Desperado ‐ 4w bid, drew clear                                     6    $8.60   $3.40   $2.60   
6  Postino's Vow ‐ wore down rival                                    2            $2.60   $2.20   
7  Optic Way ‐ pulled, steadied early                                 3                    $3.20   
4  Next Cowboy Up ‐ stalked 2w, rallied                               1
                                                                          Ex: $9.60  Tri: $16.65

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  MED (MDN  1 1/16 12500)  on  September 15, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Thy Will Be Done ‐ off slowly                                      9    $5.20   $2.60   $2.20   
9  Florentine Kitten ‐ inside, mild gain                              3            $2.40   $2.10   
1  Treasury Stock ‐ hustled along, spent                              1                    $2.60   
3  Quality Choice ‐ 3p turns,5p1/4,tired                              4
                                                                          Ex: $5.90  Tri: $8.00

 



 MED on September 15, 2018
 
 Race: 1  1m   Clm 6000  Turf                                             Race: 4  1m   Md 10000  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐6‐4‐1       2‐4‐6‐7       6‐1‐7‐4       6‐1‐4‐9                        2‐5‐6‐7       2‐6‐7‐1       7‐8‐5‐2       8‐5‐2‐1
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 6 Scottish Sweetie       5‐2    Ferrer J C        Imp                    5 Char's Fair Lady       2‐1    Hernandez C J     
 4 She's Lovely           7‐2    Hernandez C J                            6 Lumonba                7‐2    Rendon J          
*2 Secret Temple          4‐1    Bowman A                                *2 Sheza Wild Girleo      9‐2    Nunez A Y         4X4 
 1 Shades of Grey (FR)    5‐1    Castillo I                               7 Getwithit              5‐1    Rojas J F         4X4 
 7 Thump                  6‐1    Rendon J                                 4 Protect the King       6‐1    Brown D           
 9 Luckystrikedelcoco     8‐1    Gonzalez J L                             8 Havana Nights          8‐1    Garcia J          
                                                                          1 Terrificville          15‐1   Uske S            
                                                                          3 Squeeze Play           30‐1   Parish R          

 Race: 2  5f   Clm 7500n2l  Turf                                          Race: 5  1 1/16   Alw 35000n1x  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐1‐3‐5       2‐3‐7‐5       8‐1‐6‐4       7‐2‐3‐5                        2‐6‐7‐4       2‐7‐6‐1       6‐1‐4‐2       4‐3‐2‐6
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 3 Money Laundering       5‐2    Ferrer J C                              *2 Desperado              3‐2    Ferrer J C        Imp 
*2 Mickey T               3‐1    Martinez J R                             6 Postino's Vow          7‐2    McCarthy T        Imp 
 1 Abundant Faith         4‐1    Kay W R                                  4 Next Cowboy Up         4‐1    Rivera E          
 5 Yankee Tar             9‐2    Mangalee N                               3 Postino's Idol         6‐1    Hernandez C J     Imp 
 7 Chosen Royal           6‐1    Rendon J                                 9 So Good                10‐1   Diaz, Jr. H R     
 4 Tampa Bay Blue         10‐1   Bowman A                                 5 So Hot                 12‐1   DeCarlo C P       
 6 City Elitist           10‐1   Gonzalez J L                             1 Hanna Due              12‐1   Rendon J          4X4 
 8 Southampton Pride      20‐1   Uske S                                   8 Game Night             12‐1   Uske S            4X4 
                                                                          7 Optic Way              20‐1   Gonzalez J L      

 Race: 3  1 1/16   Clm 7500n2l  Turf                                      Race: 6  1 1/16   Md 20000  Turf
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 8‐6‐3‐5       8‐3‐1‐2       1‐5‐6‐3       6‐9‐2‐5                        2‐9‐1‐3       2‐1‐9‐4       7‐8‐1‐2       3‐5‐9‐4
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*8 Courageous Change      3‐1    Gonzalez J L                             9 Florentine Kitten      5‐2    McCarthy T        
 6 Mandeville             7‐2    Rendon J                                 3 Quality Choice         3‐1    Hernandez C J     
 5 Lucky's Ransom         4‐1    Hernandez C J                            1 Treasury Stock         5‐1    Diaz, Jr. H R     4X4 
 4 Storm Cry              5‐1    DeCarlo C P                              5 Fire Rooster           6‐1    Salgado A         Imp 
 2 Reina La Kelsy         6‐1    Severino V                               4 Perfect Harmony        10‐1   Castillo I        
 1 Foxy Heroine           8‐1    Rojas J F                               *2 Thy Will Be Done       10‐1   Kay W R           
 9 Royal Cashmere         12‐1   Uske S                                   8 Full Redemption        20‐1   Parish R          
 3 Getaway's Vow          15‐1   Martinez J R      Imp                    7 Garsoon                30‐1   Brown D           Imp 


